Race Date
October 08, 2016

Overall Name City
1 Smith Garrett
Mcguire George
Giffen Mitchell
Bielski Michael
Ciotti Carmine
Reckner Nathan
Gorg Carl
Hernandez Justo
Ciotti Giovanni
Stratton Jake
Crawford Louis
Kaminski Ryan
Snider Adam
Williamson Anthony
Romace Trey
Mccarthy Michael
Shaffer Alex
Caudill Korey
Huber Dan
Ratajczak Brian
Sampler Jared
Messai Faris
Matthews Chris
Yaple Thomas
Godoy Jacob
Kelly Mozdy
O'Sullivan Teagan
Vollmer Casey
Guarriello Abe
Kurelowech Michael
Barnhart Randy
Cianci Gavin
Toussaint Nigel
Flink John
Huber Mitch
Taylor Keith
Godoy Isabella
Zhan Jeff
Ellsworth Katie
Weismiller Jason
Mizikoski Debbie
Zachar Gerald
Herman Anthony
Costa Nick
Becky Mokris
Kemp Owen
Kemp Evan
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Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Pump-Kin-Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
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0-0
40-49
15-29
50-59
15-29
15-29
15-29
40-49
60-99
15-29
15-29

30-39
1-14
1-14

Time Pace
19:03.1 6:09/M
19:11.9 6:11/M
19:13.6 6:12/M
19:16.5 6:13/M
19:46.2 6:23/M
19:55.0 6:25/M
20:07.8 6:29/M
20:08.2 6:30/M
20:19.9 6:33/M
20:28.5 6:36/M
20:30.5 6:37/M
20:38.5 6:39/M
20:51.6 6:44/M
21:04.6 6:48/M
21:08.7 6:49/M
21:11.7 6:50/M
21:24.9 6:54/M
21:29.0 6:56/M
21:29.8 6:56/M
21:30.4 6:56/M
21:34.2 6:57/M
22:13.3 7:10/M
22:14.9 7:10/M
22:21.4 7:13/M
22:38.5 7:18/M
22:39.1 7:18/M
22:51.1 7:22/M
22:55.7 7:24/M
23:04.3 7:26/M
23:04.5 7:26/M
23:07.9 7:27/M
23:19.6 7:31/M
23:38.4 7:37IM
23:49.3 7:41/M
23:53.8 7:42/M
24:06.3 7:46/M
24:07.0 7:47/M
24:09.4 7:47/M
24:11.0 7:48/M
24:14.2 7:49/M
24:18.2 7:50/M
24:255 7:53/M
24:25.7 7:53/M
24:28.3 7:54/M
24:31.5 7:55/M
24:34.1 7:55/M
24:34.6 7:55/M

Time Back

0:08.7
0:10.4
0:13.3
0:43.0
0:51.8
1:04.6
1:05.0
1:16.8
1:25.3
1:27.3
1:35.3
1:48.4
2:01.4
2:05.5
2:08.5
2:21.7
2:25.8
2:26.6
2:27.2
2:311
3:10.1
3:11.7
3:18.2
3:35.3

3:47.9
3:52.5
4:01.1
4:01.3
4:04.8
4:16.4
4:35.2
4:46.1
4:50.7
5:03.1
1:27.9
5:06.2
1:31.9
5:11.0
1:39.1
5:22.3
5:22.5
5:25.1
1:52.4
5:30.9
5:31.4

10/08/2016 09:51:47



Race Date
October 08, 2016

Overall Name City
48 Newara Jacob
49 Herberger Anna
50 Lewandowski Eric
51 Loughman Gunner
52 Basik Val
53 Martin Elizabeth
54 Soper Micheaela
55 Beiter Trevor
56 Budd Ethan
57 Robinett Emily
58 Christa Nishnick
59 Boleratz Jonathan
60 Walker Patrick
61 Reaser Jacob
62 Davis Desiree
63 Yaple Kathy
64 Mostowy Michelle
65 Marangoni Leda
66 Vo Lindsay
67 Debra Stroiney
68 Stauff Alex
69 Kane Steven
70 Trapp Samantha
71 Walsh Frazier Jessica
72 Ropski Steve
73 Powers Christina
74 Powers Jeremy
75 Spaeder Amanada
76 Powers Brenna
77 Sabo Tyler
78 Sebolt Ellie
79 Haskins McKenna
80 Garich Jonathan
81 Stiftar Gina
82 Lyons Emily
83 Chacona Amy
84 Mosakowski Hallie
85 Haile Olivia
86 Sebolt Cindi
87 Taylor Abigalil
88 Daum Rodney
89 Yaple Tina
90 Sorba Emily
91 Slatinsek Michelle
92 Rusnak Brittany
93 Kemp Jen
94 Daum Bernard

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Pump-Kin-Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
144 0 M 26 0-0
847 20 F 3 15-29
142 0 M 27 0-0
127 0 M 28 0-0
833 49 F 1 40-49
838 20 F 4 15-29
837 20 F 5 15-29
137 0 M 29 0-0
128 0 M 30 0-0
115 28 F 6 15-29
883 45 F 2 40-49
116 35 M 1 30-39
119 0 M 31 0-0
867 26 M 9 15-29
109 50 F 1 50-59
113 43 F 3 40-49
848 20 F 7 15-29
846 21 F 8 15-29
114 25 F 9 15-29
881 36 F 3 30-39
832 19 F 10 15-29
102 21 M 10 15-29
844 21 F 11 15-29
869 23 F 12 15-29
834 60 M 1 60-99
829 47 F 4 40-49
830 47 M 6 40-49
858 25 F 13 15-29
853 21 F 14 15-29
852 26 M 11 15-29
843 12 F 1 1-14
826 20 F 15 15-29
828 20 M 12 15-29
103 20 F 16 15-29
845 20 F 17 15-29
849 18 F 18 15-29
841 18 F 19 15-29
868 0 F 1 0-0
842 46 F 5 40-49
100 24 F 20 15-29
870 58 M 3 50-59
857 49 F 6 40-49
866 33 F 4 30-39
831 21 F 21 15-29
827 25 F 22 15-29
880 42 F 7 40-49
871 66 M 2 60-99
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Time Pace
24:47.9 8:00/M
24:495 8:00/M
24:57.3 8:03/M
25:02.6 8:05/M
25:10.0 8:07/M
25:34.7 8:15/M
25:35.9 8:15/M
25:52.1 8:21/M
25:53.4 8:21/M
26:14.8 8:28/M
26:25.7 8:31/M
26:30.0 8:33/M
26:33.8 8:34/M
26:55.6 8:41/M
26:57.7 8:42/M
27:36.5 8:54/M
28:05.4 9:04/M
28:05.8 9:04/M
28:21.1 9:09/M
28:22.7 9:09/M
28:36.8 9:14/M
28:42.6 9:15/M
28:43.0 9:16/M
28:49.9 9:18/M
28:59.6 9:21/M
29:08.3 9:24/M
29:09.0 9:24/M
29:16.8 9:26/M
29:22.5 9:28/M
29:22.8 9:28/M
30:39.7 9:53/M
30:58.6 9:59/M

30:59.6 10:00/M
31:31.9 10:10/M
31:32.2 10:10/M
31:43.2 10:14/M
31:43.9 10:14/M
31:46.7 10:15/M
32:37.9 10:31/M
34:00.4 10:58/M
34:01.6 10:58/M
34:16.7 11:03/M
34:37.6 11:10/M
35:21.5 11:24/M
35:55.3 11:35/M
37:22.0 12:03/M
38:01.8 12:16/M

Time Back
5:44.7
2:10.4
5:54.1
5:59.4
2:30.8
2:55.5
2:56.8
6:48.9
6:50.3
3:35.7
3:46.6
7:26.8
7:30.6
7:52.4
4:18.5
4:57.4
5:26.3
5:26.6
5:41.9
5:43.6
5:57.7
9:39.4
6:03.9
6:10.8
9:56.4
6:29.1

10:05.8
6:37.7
6:43.3

10:19.6
8:00.5
8:19.5

11:56.5
8:52.8
8:53.1
9:04.1
9:04.7
9:07.5
9:58.7

11:21.2

14:58.4

11:37.5

11:58.5

12:42.4

13:16.2

14:42.8

18:58.6

10/08/2016 09:51:48



Race Date
October 08, 2016

Overall

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Name
Fromknecht Ken
Sweet Kelly
Mcartor Carrie
Ambrose Kristal
Zappa Christina
Kopco Keefer
Falk Kaitlyn
Faulkner Ashley

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Pump-Kin-Run
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
872 66 M 3 60-99
875 25 F 23 15-29
873 20 F 24 15-29
874 26 F 25 15-29
876 23 F 26 15-29
877 24 M 13 15-29
879 20 F 27 15-29
878 0 F 2 0-0

3

Wik

Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik
Wik

Time Pace
42:40.5 13:46/M
42:55.1 13:51/M
42:55.9 13:51/M
51:04.8 16:28/M
53:05.3 17:07/M
53:05.9 17:07/M
56:29.7 18:13/M
56:46.3 18:19/M

Time Back
23:37.3
20:16.0
20:16.8
28:25.7
30:26.2
34:02.7
33:50.6
34:07.2

10/08/2016 09:51:48



